
All Day Breakfasts Sandwiches Light Bites

Toasted Sandwiches

Vegan Breakfast (V, Vg) - £6.50
2 Veggie Sausages, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Breakfast Baps - £4.75
Choose one of Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg (V) or Veggie Sausage (V, Vg) add extra item for £1 each

Moments Breakfast - £8.50 (Free Mug of Tea or Small Coffee before 11:30am)
2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Baked Beans, Mushrooms and 2 Toast 

Moments Veggie Breakfast (V) - £8.50 (Free Mug of Tea or Small Coffee before 11:30am)
2 Veggie Sausages, 2 Fried Free-Range Eggs, Tomatoes, Baked Beans, Mushrooms and 2 Toast

Mini Breakfast - £6.50
1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Mini Veggie Breakfast (V)- £6.50
2 Veggie Sausages, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Classic Bubble & Squeak with Bacon x2, Fried Egg and Baked Beans (Gf*)- £8.50

Vegan Bubble & Squeak with Tomatoes, Mushrooms and Baked Beans (Gf*, V, Vg) - £8.50

We serve freshly made food straight from
our kitchen! 

Bacon (Gf*)
Sausage
Veggie Sausage (V, Vg)
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato (Gf*)
Ham (Gf*)
Cheese (Gf*)
Tuna Mayonnaise (Gf*)

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.00
£5.70
£5.60
£6.00

Cheese (Gf*, V)
Bacon and Cheese (Gf*)
Ham and Cheese (Gf*)
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese (Gf*)

£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.70

A Round of Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £2.60
2 slices of Toast with Jam, Marmalade, Honey or
Marmite

Toasted Crumpets (V, Vg) - £2.80
2 Crumpets with Jam, Marmalade or Honey

Toasted Teacake (V,Vg) - £3.00

Cheese on Toast (V, Gf*) - £4.75
2 slices of Toast

Beans on Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £4.75
on 2 slices of Toast

Mushrooms on Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £4.75
on 2 slices of Toast

Eggs on Toast (V, Gf*) - £4.75
Fried or Scrambled Eggs on 2 slices of Toast

Moments Roast 
Every Saturday
12pm-3:30pm

*Please make us aware of any
dietary requirements when

placing your order*

Gf* - Gluten Free option Available
Vg* - Vegan option Available

V - Vegetarian

All Sandwiches are served with Side Salad and
our Homemade Coleslaw

(Add Tomato or Onion for 70p)

Omelettes Jacket Potatoes

Plain (Gf*,V)
Ham
Cheese (Gf*, V)
Ham and Cheese (Gf*)
Ham and Mushroom (Gf*)
Tomato and Mushroom (Gf*, V)

£6.15
£6.80
£6.80
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

Butter (Gf*,V,Vg)
Cheese (Gf*,V)
Baked Beans (Gf*,V,Vg)
Tuna Mayonnaise (Gf*)

£6.15
£6.80
£6.80
£7.20

Served with Side Salad and our Homemade Coleslaw Served with Side Salad and our Homemade Coleslaw

Add Tomato, Mushroom, or Onion for 90p

Add Cheese, Beans, Coleslaw, Ham, Tomato,
Mushrooms or Onion for 90p

Moments Specials

see the specials board or 
ask a member of staff

Soup of the Day
£5.00

Macaroni Cheese - £8.00
A rich and creamy cheese pasta dish
served with side salad

Chicken and Mushroom Pie - £8.25
Creamy chicken and mushroom sauce
encased in a puff pastry crust
served with roast potatoes and beans

Vegan Burger, Salad and Wedges - £8.00
Homemade vegan burgers in a soft bap
Served with salad and homemade wedges

All menu items are
available to
takeaway 

Daily Specials
see the specials board or 

ask a member of staff

Allergen folder for our
 full Menu 

is available on request!


