All Day Breakfasts

We serve freshly made food straight from our kitchen!

Moments Breakfast - £8.50 (Free Mug of Tea or Small Coffee before 11:30am) 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Baked Beans, Mushrooms and 2 Toast

Moments Veggie Breakfast (V) - £8.50 (Free Mug of Tea or Small Coffee before 11:30am)

2 Veggie Sausages, 2 Fried Free-Range Eggs, Tomatoes, Baked Beans, Mushrooms and 2 Toast

Mini Breakfast - £6.50

1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Mini Veggie Breakfast (V) - £6.50

2 Veggie Sausages, 1 Fried Free-Range Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Vegan Breakfast (V, Vg) - £6.50

2 Veggie Sausages, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 1 Toast

Classic Bubble & Squeak with Bacon x2, Fried Egg and Baked Beans (Gf*) - £8.50

Vegan Bubble & Squeak with Tomatoes, Mushrooms and Baked Beans (Gf*, V, Vg) - £8.50

Breakfast Baps - £4.75

Choose one of Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg (V) or Veggie Sausage (V, Vg) add extra item for £1 each

Moments Specials

Macaroni Cheese - £8.00

A rich and creamy cheese pasta dish served with side salad

Chicken and Mushroom Pie - £8.25

Creamy chicken and mushroom sauce encased in a puff pastry crust served with roast potatoes and beans

Vegan Burger, Salad and Wedges - £8.00 Homemade vegan burgers in a soft bap Served with salad and homemade wedges

Moments Roast Every Saturday 12pm-3:30pm



Gf* - Gluten Free option Available Vg* - Vegan option Available V - Vegetarian

Daily Specials
see the specials board or
ask a member of staff

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements when placing your order

Sandwiches

Bacon (Gf*)	£5.70
Sausage	£5.70
Veggie Sausage (V, Vg)	£5.70
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato (Gf*)	£6.00
Ham (Gf*)	£5.70
Cheese (Gf*)	£5.60
Tuna Mayonnaise (Gf*)	£6.00

Toasted Sandwiches

<mark>Chee</mark> se (Gf* <mark>, V)</mark>	£6.00
Ba <mark>c</mark> on and C <mark>heese</mark> (Gf*)	£6.20
Ha <mark>m</mark> and Cheese (Gf*)	£6.20
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese (Gf*)	£6.70
(Add Tomato or Onion for 70p)	

All Sandwiches are served with Side Salad and our Homemade Coleslaw

Soup of the Day

see the specials board or \$\frac{£5.00}{}\$ ask a member of staff

Light Bites

A Round of Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £2.60 2 slices of Toast with Jam, Marmalade, Honey or Marmite

Toasted Crumpets (V, Vg) - £2.80 2 Crumpets with Jam, Marmalade or Honey

Toasted Teacake (V,Vg) - £3.00

Cheese on Toast (V, Gf*) - £4.75 2 slices of Toast

Beans on Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £4.75 on 2 slices of Toast

Mushrooms on Toast (V, Vg, Gf*) - £4.75 on 2 slices of Toast

Eggs on Toast (V, Gf*) - £4.75
Fried or Scrambled Eggs on 2 slices of Toast

Omelettes

Served with Side Salad and our Homemade Coleslaw

Plain (Gf*,V)	£6.15
Ham	£6.80
Cheese (Gf*, V)	£6.80
Ham and Cheese (Gf*)	£7.20
Ham and Mushroom (Gf*)	£7.20
Tomato and Mushroom (Gf*, V)	£7.20

Add Tomato, Mushroom, or Onion for 90p

Jacket Potatoes

Served with Side Salad and our Homemade Coleslaw

Butter (Gf*,V,Vg)	£6.15
Cheese (Gf*,V)	£6.80
Baked Beans (Gf*,V,Vg)	£6.80
Tuna Mayonnaise (Gf*)	£7.20

Add Cheese, Beans, Coleslaw, Ham, Tomato, Mushrooms or Onion for 90p

All menu items are available to takeaway

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

Allergen folder for our full Menu is available on request!